
            

ST. JOSEPH THE WORKER MINISTER SCHEDULE 

 

 
  
 
WEEKEND OF JULY 6/7 
      4:30pm – Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed to serve. 
                       Neil Blanchard, Duane Breaux 
                       Joan Rodrigue                                   Roland Pintado                     Wendy Hebert 
                       Tim Rodrigue                                     Priscilla Mabile                    
                       Marie Mabile                                      Ronald Hebert 
 
      7:30am – Lily Guillot 
                      Floyd Gros, Dana Brouillette 
                      Carolyn Hebert                                     Evelyn Berthelot                     Kim Landry 
                       Donald Hebert                                    Josephine Landry 
                       Margie Cedotal                                   Cecilia Blanchard 
                       
   10:00am –  Devon Diaz, Anna Claire Diaz, Reese Diaz 
                      Ginger Bryan, Heather Landry 
                       Bradley Diaz, Sr.                                  Brandi Diaz                           Trisha Mabile                         
                       Karen Diaz                                           Tommy Landry 
                       Bradley Diaz, Jr.                                   Dawn Landry 
                                                                      
WEEKEND OF JULY 13/14 
    4:30pm – Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed to serve. 
                     Shana Blanchard, Anna Mabile 
                     Audrey Guillot                                        Vivian Cavalier                        Frannie Mabile                                 
                     Mel St.Germain                                      Wendy Domingue                          
                     Nathan Templet                                      Lonnie Mabile                                                                
 
  7:30am -   Edi St. Germain, Kaylee Ackman 
                    Wade Templet, Cathy Simoneaux 
                     Floyd Gros                                              Thomas Hue                          Jenny St.Germain 
                     Beverly Mabile                                        Conrad Daigle                     
                     Katherine Blanchard                               Cindy Daigle 
 
 10:00am –  Brody Gilmore, Caroline Landry 
                    Laura Pipsair, Nell Theriot 
                    Paula Bergeron                                        Darrel Rivere                         Gloria Landry                                   
                    Stephanie Sedotal                                    Eva Blanchard 
                    Troy Lake                                                  Hilda Simoneaux 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MINISTER SCHEDULE FOR JULY & AUGUST, 2019.  IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO 
SERVE FOR YOUR SCHEDULED TIME, PLEASE FIND A REPLACEMENT.  PLEASE 
REMEMBER TO SIGN IN



 
WEEKEND OF JULY 20/21 
    4:30pm – Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed 
                     Nancy Rousseau, Nicole Pipsair 
                     Duane Breaux                                         Joan Rodrigue                          Priscilla Mabile 
                     Maureen Mabile                                       Tim Rodrigue                          
                     Marsha Medine                                        Marie Mabile               
 
  7:30am -    Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed 
                    Tonya Landry, Mary Cowart 
                    Kenneth Landry   
                     Lisa Mayet                                                Carolyn Hebert                         Kenneth Landry 
                     Gary Gaudet                                             Donald Hebert 
                     Linda Gaudet                                            Margie Cedotal 
                     
 10:00am –  Devon Diaz, Anna Claire Diaz, Reese Diaz 
                     Paula Bergeron, Troy Lake 
                     Bradley Diaz, Sr.                                      Brandi Diaz                             Georgiana Cox 
                     Karen Diaz                                               Wendy Domingue 
                     Bradley Diaz, Jr.                                       Laura Pipsair 
 
WEEKEND OF JULY 27/28 
   4:30pm – Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed 
                    Ruth Blanchard, Joan Rodrigue 
                    Audrey Guillot                                            Ronald Hebert                           Vivian Cavalier                           
                    Duane Breaux                                           Wendy Hebert 
                    Mel St.Germain                                          Nathan Templet 
 
   7:30am -  Lily Guillot 
                   Cecilia Blanchard,  Floyd Gros 
                   Beverly Mabile                                             Josephine Landry                       Kim Landry 
                   Cindy Daigle                                                Thomas Hue 
                   Conrad Daigle                                              Evelyn Berthelot 
 
 10:00am –  Carolyn Landry, Brody Gilmore 
                    Linda Boudreaux, Wayne Clement 
                    Tommy Landry                                            Trisha Mabile                             Darrel Rivere 
                     Dawn Landry                                              Stephanie Mabile 
                    Paula Bergeron                                           Troy Lake 
 
WEEKEND OF AUGUST 3/4 
      4:30pm – Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed to serve. 
                       Mel St.Germain, Janice Pintado 
                       Lonnie Mabile                                            Tim Rodrigue                            Marsha Medine 
                       Frannie Mabile                                           Maureen Mabile               
                       Joan Rodrigue                                            Marie Mabile       
 
      7:30am – Edi St.Germain, Kaylee Ackman 
                      Wade Templet, Kathy Simoneaux 
                      Carolyn Hebert                                            Kenneth Landry                        Jenny St.Germain 
                       Donald Hebert                                            Gary Gaudet 
                       Katherine Blanchard                                   Linda Gaudet 
                       
   10:00am –  Devon Diaz, Anna Claire Diaz, Reese Diaz 
                       Charles Templet, Vianna Templet 
                       Bradley Diaz, Sr.                                         Bradley Diaz, Jr.                      Hilda Simoneaux 
                       Karen Diaz                                                   Eva Blanchard 
                       Brandi Diaz                                                  Gloria Landry 
 
 
 



 
 
WEEKEND OF AUGUST 10/11 
      4:30pm – Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed to serve. 
                       Neil Blanchard, Duane Breaux 
                        Ronald Hebert                                             Mel St.Germain                             Audrey Guillot 
                        Wendy Hebert                                             Wendy Domingue 
                        Roland Pintado                                           Priscilla Mabile 
 
      7:30am – Lily Guillot 
                      Dana Brouillette, Tonya Landry 
                      Cecilia Blanchard                                          Katherine Blanchard                     Evelyn Berthelot 
                      Margie Cedotal                                             Josephine Landry 
                      Floyd Gros                                                    Kim Landry 
                       
   10:00am –  Caroline Landry, Brody Gilmore 
                       Bonnie Cavalier, Georgiana Cox 
                       Tommy Landry                                              Paula Bergeron                            Troy Lake 
                        Dawn Landry                                                Stephanie Sedotal 
                        Laura Pipsair                                                Trisha Mabile 
 
 
FEAST OF THE ASSUMPTION – MASSES WILL BE AT 12:00NOON AND 7:00PM.  
ANY MINISTERS ATTENDING MASS, PLEASE CHECK TO SEE IF YOU ARE NEEDED 
TO SERVE. 
 
                                                                      
WEEKEND OF AUGUST 17/18 
    4:30pm – Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed 
                     Shana Blanchard, Anna Mabile 
                     Duane Breaux                                             Maureen Mabile                       Vivian Cavalier 
                     Lonnie Mabile                                              Marsha Medine 
                     Frannie Mabile                                             Nathan Templet 
 
  7:30am -    Edi St.Germain 
                    Mary Cowart, Cecilia Blanchard 
                    Cindy Daigle                                                  Kenneth Landry                         Jenny St.Germain 
                    Conrad Daigle                                                Lisa Mayet 
                    Beverly Mabile                                               Thomas Hue 
 
 10:00am –  Devon Diaz, Anna Claire Diaz, Reese Diaz 
                    Ginger Bryan, Heather Landry 
                    Bradley Diaz, Sr.                                            Brandi Diaz                              Hilda Simoneaux 
                    Karen Diaz                                                     Darrel Rivere 
                    Brandi Diaz                                                    Eva Blanchard 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
WEEKEND OF AUGUST 24/25 
     4:30pm – Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed to serve. 
                      Nancy Rousseau, Nicole Pipsair 
                      Audrey Guillot                                             Ronald Hebert                            Priscilla Mabile 
                     Marie Mabile                                                Wendy Hebert 
                     Roland Pintado                                            Wendy Domingue 
 
      7:30am – Lily Guillot 
                       Wade Templet, Kathy Simoneaux 
                       Carolyn Hebert                                          Floyd Gros                                  Linda Gaudet 
                       Donald Hebert                                           Katherine Blanchard 
                       Cecilia Blanchard                                      Gary Gaudet 
 
   10:00am – Any Altar Server attending this Mass, please check to see if you are needed to serve. 
                     Nell Theriot, Paula Bergeron 
                     Tommy Landry                                            Stephanie Sedotal                        Gloria Landry 
                      Dawn Landry                                              Trisha Mabile 
                     Georgiana Cox                                            Troy Lake 
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